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Appendix 1: Quotation Framework 
Single lot: Bobo-Dioulasso (Burkina Faso) to Enugu (Nigeria) personal effects of  
Prof. Stanley OKOLO and Mrs. Yvonne CARVER 

N° Designation Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost 

1 Packing of items 1 lump sum

2 Boarding and disembarkation 1 lump sum

3 Loading and unloading 1 lump sum

4 costs including parking and 
border taxes 

1 lump sum

5 Transportation 1 lump sum

6 All risk insurance 1 lump sum

7 Miscellaneous expenses 1 lump sum

Total excluding VAT 

VAT 

Total incl. VAT 



Appendix 2: List of the household items 
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Prof OKOLO's Home Contents
DG's ResIdence, Bobo~Dioulasso
PACKING LIST - 6 August 2022

Description/ label
TreadmiU
Study Papers & Extension Leads
Shoes &. Empty Bags
Hangers & Papers
Batteries, Shaving Accessories & Slippers
Travel Toiletrles
Conference Bags & Books
Black Suitcase with Clothes
Bathroom linen
Yvonne's Suitcases of clathes - small
Yvonne's Sultcases of clothes - medium

Packaging
Bulk
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box with DuffE
Box
Suitcase
Plastic Basket
Suitcase
Suitcase

Yvonne's Sultcases of clothes - medium tolar Suitcase
Yvonne's Travel Bag of clothes - large Bag
Yvonne's Aluminium Metal Box of weights Metal Box
Yvonne's Toiletries
Yvonne's DVDs

Box
Box

Yvonne's DVD player & MisceHaneous music Box
Yvonne's Periumes Box
Yvonne's Bags Box
Yvonne's Shoes Box
Yvonne's Suitcases of clothes - large
Yvonne's Travel Bag of Linen & Pillows
Bedsheets & Pillows

Suitcase
Bag
Box

Yvonne's Books Box
Yvonne's Arts & Crafts Box
Okolo's Arts & Crafts Box
Okolo'sWAHO/OOAS Office Books Box
Okolo's WAHO/OOAS Office Diaries & Papers Box
Okolo's Back-ups, Cards & Computer accesso Box
Yvonne's TV - LG SOin with Accessories Box
Yvonne's TV Stand Bulk
Yvonne's Caffee Tables Bulk
Okolo's Coffee Ta bles Bulk
Yvonne's Parasol & Umbrellas
Okolo's Fridge - Double Doar IGNIS
Okolo's Free Range Cooker
Okolo's 8edroom Table & 2 Chairs
Yvonne's Garden Set - Table & Four Chairs
Yvonne's Humidifier
Standing Fans
Household Surge Protector
Washing Machine
Yvonne's Kitchen Stuff
Okolo's Wines and Alcohal Drinks
Kitchen Spices

Rolled Plastic
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Box
Bulk
Box
Bulk
Box
Box
Box

Number Remarks
1 HEAVY, FRAGILE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
7
5
3
1
1 HEAVY
6
1
1
1
7
3
7
2
1
8
7 HEAVY, FRAGILE
2 HEAVY, FRAGILE
1
1
1
1 FRAGILE
1 HEAVY, FRAGILE
2 HEAVY, FRAGILE
2 HEAVY, FRAGILE
1
1HEAVY, FRAGILE, LIFT WITH CARE
1 HEAVY, FRAGILE
3 FRAGILE
5
1 FRA.GILE
2 FRAGILE
1 HEAVY
1 HEAVY, FRAGILE
6
3 FRAGILE
1



Kitchen Food Items Box
TeajCoffee Box
Yvonne's Trash Cans Box
Okolo's Printer - HP Laser JetPro M477fdw Box
Okolo's Elite Display HP E273 Box
Okolo's Royalford Pots Box
Okolo's Royalford Dinner set Box
Okolo's Linen Box
Yvonne's Vaccum Cleaner Box
Household Cleaning Agents Box
Yvonne's Miscellaneous Microwave Box
Queen Size Mattress Bulk
Waoden Clothes Open Wa rdrobe Bulk
Wooden Shoes Rack Bulk
Wooden Kitchen Cabinet with locks Bulk
Yvonne's Fridge freezer Bulk
Toilet & Bathroom Items Box

Miscellaneous Items - Mats} Utensils, etc Box

2
1
1
1 FRAGILE
1 FRAGILE
1 FRAGILE
9 FRAGILE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 HEAVY} FRAGILE
1
8

TOTAL Items 141




